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Observations were drawn from Dennes Point {station 094255}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1002.67SSW7611.91001.54NNE7012.312:3526ESE4.814.67.3Mo1
1009.320W5616.01009.119W6712.415:5933W1.818.37.6Tu2
1005.230WSW4821.01007.613WNW5716.105:4752WNW022.212.2We3
995.544W3724.91000.87E5918.913:2683W027.411.5Th4

1005.830ENE5317.41009.66W4514.000:5944W019.19.9Fr5
996.524SW7911.9997.515NE5815.714:1848WSW017.78.7Sa6

1006.124W4916.31005.431W6012.411:0461WSW1.616.68.4Su7
998.137SW8016.1997.919N5916.222:5267W022.411.6Mo8

1011.039W4517.11007.044W5213.112:1172W0.618.111.3Tu9
1017.420W4218.91019.611WSW4514.315:5256W020.79.3We10
1023.522ESE6015.51024.06ENE5414.413:4333ESE016.68.4Th11
1011.120ESE5620.81017.66NNE7015.314:2343E021.58.6Fr12
1004.020ESE6415.81006.89SW6418.712:5437ESE018.912.6Sa13
994.046WSW5113.3993.030W6712.410:4193WSW015.511.4Su14

1010.731W5114.51007.346WSW669.611:5672WSW1.817.07.2Mo15
1018.115SW4422.11018.030W5516.907:4344WSW023.99.4Tu16
1014.017ESE5021.91018.12NW7215.614:5031SE025.09.9We17
1009.913ESE6916.51012.46NNE6917.012:0131ESE020.113.6Th18
1012.033ENE7715.41014.611E9613.212:5646ENE6.217.912.6Fr19
1000.928ESE7117.01001.96N8117.313:0139ESE022.613.0Sa20
998.222ESE6717.71003.26NNE6215.521:2939SW019.310.6Su21

1000.628WSW5118.9999.230WSW6015.011:1469WSW7.619.911.8Mo22
1004.035W4415.21002.930W6212.511:1780WSW0.816.99.3Tu23
999.637W6912.31000.143W6910.711:4687WSW1.214.89.2We24

1011.528WSW6710.51009.939WSW6510.115:5070SW4.213.07.7Th25
1018.224SW4514.11018.026SW5811.102:1850WSW5.215.27.0Fr26
1020.217SSE6515.81020.713SSW8911.423:4735WSW1.817.09.8Sa27
1020.09SE6419.81020.717NNE7514.204:1128NNE020.211.0Su28
1017.317E5921.31021.04N7915.615:2235ESE022.111.1Mo29
1010.419ESE7916.51010.77SW7018.418:0643SW019.615.4Tu30
1014.519SSW4417.21016.117SW5713.815:2946S018.010.0We31

Statistics for December 2025
1008.4255816.91009.4176414.319.110.2Mean
994.07SSW3710.5993.02NW459.613.07.0Lowest

1023.546WSW8024.91024.046WSW9618.993WSW7.627.415.4Highest
37.6Total
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